PROCESO ELECTORAL 2022

FEDERACION CANARIA DE VELA

ASUNTO: LISTADO CENSO DEFINITIVO

ESTAMENTO: JUECES

ALMEIDA
ALONSO
BAUTISTA
BELDA
BERNAL
BONILLA
CEREZO
CEREZO
CRUZ

DE JUAN
DIAZ
ESCUDER
ESCUDER
FABER
GARCIA
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
JORDAN
LEMES

LEY

LOPEZ
NUNEZ
OLIVARES
SANTAELLA

MONTELONGO

RODRIGUEZ
BETANCOR
GARCIA
PEREZ

PAZ

RUIZ
TOLEDANO
LOPEZ
GONZALEZ
MORALES
MARTIN
DIEZ

MOYA
BOUZA
LOZANO
PENA

PENA

DE QUINTANA
ESPINOSA
PEDRERO
RODRIGUEZ
DE LA CRUZ
ABENGOZAR
AMAYA

CAYETANO
OSCAR
FRANCISCO
FRANCISCO
JAVIER
RAFAEL JUAN
FATIMA
ANTONIO
ADRIAN
ALEJANDRO
ALEJANDRO
EDUARDO
PEDRO

ANA

ANA

JOSE CARLOS
YOEL

YOEL

LUIS

JOSé LUIS
LUIS MANUE
ISRAEL
JUSTINO
FRANCISCO J
AUGUSTO

15
268
193
512

1288
166
451

42
455
1175

264
450

395
612
1224
157
556
163
257
349
723
1084
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TIRADO REINA MARIA ISABH42 4M 449 FEDERACION INSULAR DE GRAN CANARIA
TORRES SIMON MANUEL 42 3Y 555|DELEGACION DE LANZAROTE



